
Bay Surname Name Club Cat Grade 10 C 20 C 30 C 40 C 50 C 60 C TOTAL C

3 Romanoff Dean Frankston S A 99 7 100 10 98 8 100 8 100 9 100 4 597 46

4 Walker Michael Kyabram J A 99 6 99 6 99 6 100 10 99 7 100 7 596 42

5 Clarke Joseph Geelong V A 98 6 99 7 100 5 99 6 98 6 97 2 591 32

6 Forth Brian Frankston S A 100 6 100 10 100 8 100 10 100 9 99 9 599 52

7 Milton Ian Camberwell S C 100 6 99 7 100 6 100 9 99 7 98 6 596 41

8 0 0

9 Wong Richard Frankston S B 99 7 99 7 100 6 99 8 99 4 99 4 595 36

10 Peirce Shaun Kyabram S A 99 4 97 7 100 8 100 5 98 7 99 6 593 37

11 Hutchinson Ken Geelong V A 99 6 100 8 100 8 100 10 100 9 100 7 599 48

12 Janda Jadranko Frankston S B 96 5 99 7 99 6 99 5 98 5 100 8 591 36

3 Hustler Monique Hazelwood SJ C 95 3 98 4 99 7 97 3 96 2 96 3 581 22

4 Mulcahy Ernie Shepparton V B 97 5 98 4 99 5 98 6 99 8 99 5 590 33

5 Foulkes John Frankston S D 92 4 92 2 89 4 97 3 106 2 96 3 572 18

6 White Nick MISC S C 97 1 95 1 94 0 97 2 95 3 97 6 575 13

7 Kidd Al Frankston S D 84 0 75 0 75 2 95 1 102 2 86 2 517 7

8 Beer Kevin Hazelwood V B 95 4 95 3 98 6 98 4 99 8 98 5 583 30

9 Mc Cready Val MISC V B 97 3 99 8 99 7 96 3 95 3 98 3 584 27

10 Morgan Janice Frankston S B 96 3 99 4 98 2 98 7 98 5 99 7 588 28

11 Corneliusen Kevin Albury V C 95 2 95 2 95 4 95 5 95 4 95 4 570 21

12 Putko Rory S B 97 2 99 4 98 5 99 5 99 5 98 3 590 24

3 Pollock James Hazelwood SJ B 97 5 98 6 99 4 98 4 97 4 99 7 588 30

4 Croatto Dan Leongatha S D 91 2 90 3 90 1 91 1 91 1 95 4 548 12

5 Corneliusen Matt Albury J C 98 5 96 2 98 5 99 5 95 4 95 4 581 25

6 McKay Peter Frankston V C 96 4 95 2 94 2 91 3 93 1 95 3 564 15

7 Ritchie Peggy Wangaratta V A 98 5 99 8 99 9 98 6 98 6 100 5 592 39

8 Moody Garry Frankston S B 98 4 98 7 96 2 99 8 99 9 100 7 590 37

9 McCready Reg MISC V C 98 3 99 7 99 5 99 7 96 5 99 6 590 33

10 Bickerdike Graham Wangaratta V A 98 5 98 5 100 7 99 7 99 5 99 7 593 36

11 McKenzie-McHarg Luke Albury SJ D 93 4 96 5 93 2 88 0 93 3 91 1 554 15

12 Romanoff Chloe Frankston SJ A 99 6 99 6 99 6 98 6 99 5 99 8 593 37



Bay Surname Name Cat Grade 10 C 20 C 30 C 40 C 50 C 60 C TOTAL C

11 Hutchinson Ken V A 99 6 100 8 100 8 100 10 100 9 100 7 599 48

6 Forth Brian S A 100 6 100 10 100 8 100 10 100 9 99 9 599 52

3 Romanoff Dean S A 99 7 100 10 98 8 100 8 100 9 100 4 597 46

4 Walker Michael J A 99 6 99 6 99 6 100 10 99 7 100 7 596 42

10 Bickerdike Graham V A 98 5 98 5 100 7 99 7 99 5 99 7 593 36

12 Romanoff Chloe SJ A 99 6 99 6 99 6 98 6 99 5 99 8 593 37

10 Peirce Shaun S A 99 4 97 7 100 8 100 5 98 7 99 6 593 37

7 Ritchie Peggy V A 98 5 99 8 99 9 98 6 98 6 100 5 592 39

5 Clarke Joseph V A 98 6 99 7 100 5 99 6 98 6 97 2 591 32

9 Wong Richard S B 99 7 99 7 100 6 99 8 99 4 99 4 595 36

12 Janda Jadranko S B 96 5 99 7 99 6 99 5 98 5 100 8 591 36

8 Moody Garry S B 98 4 98 7 96 2 99 8 99 9 100 7 590 37

4 Mulcahy Ernie V B 97 5 98 4 99 5 98 6 99 8 99 5 590 33

12 Putko Rory S B 97 2 99 4 98 5 99 5 99 5 98 3 590 24

10 Morgan Janice S B 96 3 99 4 98 2 98 7 98 5 99 7 588 28

3 Pollock James SJ B 97 5 98 6 99 4 98 4 97 4 99 7 588 30

9 Mc Cready Val V B 97 3 99 8 99 7 96 3 95 3 98 3 584 27

8 Beer Kevin V B 95 4 95 3 98 6 98 4 99 8 98 5 583 30

7 Milton Ian S C 100 6 99 7 100 6 100 9 99 7 98 6 596 41

9 McCready Reg V C 98 3 99 7 99 5 99 7 96 5 99 6 590 33

3 Hustler Monique SJ C 95 3 98 4 99 7 97 3 96 2 96 3 581 22

5 Corneliusen Matt J C 98 5 96 2 98 5 99 5 95 4 95 4 581 25

6 White Nick S C 97 1 95 1 94 0 97 2 95 3 97 6 575 13

11 Corneliusen Kevin V C 95 2 95 2 95 4 95 5 95 4 95 4 570 21

6 McKay Peter V C 96 4 95 2 94 2 91 3 93 1 95 3 564 15

5 Foulkes John S D 92 4 92 2 89 4 97 3 106 2 96 3 572 18

11 McKenzie-McHargLuke SJ D 93 4 96 5 93 2 88 0 93 3 91 1 554 15

4 Croatto Dan S D 91 2 90 3 90 1 91 1 91 1 95 4 548 12

7 Kidd Al S D 84 0 75 0 75 2 95 1 102 2 86 2 517 7



Pos Surname Name Cat Grade 10 C 20 C 30 C 40 C 50 C 60 C TOTAL C

1 Hutchinson Ken V A 99 6 100 8 100 8 100 10 100 9 100 7 599 48

2 Forth Brian S A 100 6 100 10 100 8 100 10 100 9 99 9 599 52

3 Romanoff Dean S A 99 7 100 10 98 8 100 8 100 9 100 4 597 46

4 Walker Michael J A 99 6 99 6 99 6 100 10 99 7 100 7 596 42

5 Milton Ian S C 100 6 99 7 100 6 100 9 99 7 98 6 596 41

6 Wong Richard S B 99 7 99 7 100 6 99 8 99 4 99 4 595 36

7 Bickerdike Graham V A 98 5 98 5 100 7 99 7 99 5 99 7 593 36

8 Romanoff Chloe SJ A 99 6 99 6 99 6 98 6 99 5 99 8 593 37

9 Peirce Shaun S A 99 4 97 7 100 8 100 5 98 7 99 6 593 37

10 Ritchie Peggy V A 98 5 99 8 99 9 98 6 98 6 100 5 592 39

11 Janda Jadranko S B 96 5 99 7 99 6 99 5 98 5 100 8 591 36

12 Clarke Joseph V A 98 6 99 7 100 5 99 6 98 6 97 2 591 32

13 Moody Garry S B 98 4 98 7 96 2 99 8 99 9 100 7 590 37

14 Mulcahy Ernie V B 97 5 98 4 99 5 98 6 99 8 99 5 590 33

15 McCready Reg V C 98 3 99 7 99 5 99 7 96 5 99 6 590 33

16 Putko Rory S B 97 2 99 4 98 5 99 5 99 5 98 3 590 24

17 Morgan Janice S B 96 3 99 4 98 2 98 7 98 5 99 7 588 28

18 Pollock James SJ B 97 5 98 6 99 4 98 4 97 4 99 7 588 30

19 Mc Cready Val V B 97 3 99 8 99 7 96 3 95 3 98 3 584 27

20 Beer Kevin V B 95 4 95 3 98 6 98 4 99 8 98 5 583 30

21 Hustler Monique SJ C 95 3 98 4 99 7 97 3 96 2 96 3 581 22

22 Corneliusen Matt J C 98 5 96 2 98 5 99 5 95 4 95 4 581 25

23 White Nick S C 97 1 95 1 94 0 97 2 95 3 97 6 575 13

24 Foulkes John S D 92 4 92 2 89 4 97 3 106 2 96 3 572 18

25 Corneliusen Kevin V C 95 2 95 2 95 4 95 5 95 4 95 4 570 21

26 McKay Peter V C 96 4 95 2 94 2 91 3 93 1 95 3 564 15

27 McKenzie-McHargLuke SJ D 93 4 96 5 93 2 88 0 93 3 91 1 554 15

28 Croatto Dan S D 91 2 90 3 90 1 91 1 91 1 95 4 548 12

29 Kidd Al S D 84 0 75 0 75 2 95 1 102 2 86 2 517 7


